MPXV5004G SERIES
1
Sensor Device Data
Freescale Semiconductor
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated
and Calibrated

MPXV5004DP 1351 Side with Port Marking
MPXV5004GVP 1368 Stainless Steel Cap
ORDERING INFORMATION
MPXV5004G series pressure sensors are available in the basic element package or with a pressure port. Two packing
options are offered for the surface mount configuration.
Device Type / Order No Case No Packing Options Device MarkingDevice Type / Order No. Case No. Packing Options Device Marking
MPXV5004G6U 482 Rails MPXV5004G
MPXV5004G6T1 482 Tape and Reel MPXV5004G
MPXV5004GC6U 482A Rails MPXV5004G
MPXV5004GC6T1 482A Tape and Reel MPXV5004G
MPXV5004GC7U 482C Rails MPXV5004G
MPXV5004G7U 482B Rails MPXV5004G
MPXV5004GP 1369 Trays MPXV5004G
MPXV5004DP 1351 Trays MPXV5004G
MPXV5004GVP 1368 Trays MPXV5004G
INFORMATION FOR USING THE SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE (CASE 482)
MINIMUM RECOMMENDED FOOTPRINT FOR SURFACE MOUNTED APPLICATIONS
Surface mount board layout is a critical portion of the total
design. The footprint for the surface mount packages must